 21 www.nodha.com
Pipe Cutting and Beveling Machine
Application
Specifications
Model
Driven
Power Supply

With seventeen standard models available to find
the suitable model.
Order Guide
Before you place order to us, please let us know the following information:
Choose the right size
Advise us the driven options: Pneumatic, Electric or Hydraulic
Advise us steel body or aluminum body prefers
Confirm the beveling angel required
Confirm the welding joint required (U, V, Double V or Compound preparation)
Advise your pipe material (Carbon steel, stainless steel or others)
Other special demands about machine
The spare parts needed
If the pipe wall thickness more than 30mm, inform us in advance (Important)
Selection Guide
Model
Working Range (OD) Wall
ThicknessInch mm
168 2 - 6 50-168 ≤30
230 2 - 8 50-230 ≤30
275 4 - 10 114-275 ≤30
325 6 - 12 168-325 ≤30
377 8 - 14 219-377 ≤30
426 10 - 16 273-426 ≤30
457 12 - 18 300-457 ≤30
508 14 - 20 355-508 ≤30
560 16 - 22 400-560 ≤30
610 18 - 24 457-610 ≤30
660 20 - 26 508-660 ≤30
715 22 - 28 550-715 ≤30
762 24 - 30 600-762 ≤30
830 26 - 32 660-813 ≤30
914 30 - 36 762-914 ≤30
1066 36 - 42 914-1066 ≤30
1230 42 - 48 1066-1230 ≤30
1422 48 - 56 1219-1422 ≤30
1524 54 - 60 1371-1524 ≤30
* Standard tool slide for cut/bevel up to 30mm
* Consult with us for heavy wall pipe cut/bevel
OD-Mounted
OD-Mounted
Aluminium Body
Pneumatic Operated
Pneumatic Operated
Electric Operated
Electric Operated
Hydraulic Operated
Hydraulic Operated
OD         P        E        H
A              OD            P               E               H
Example:
AODH-610: Alu. body, 18"-24" Hydraulic machine
Example:
ODP-168: Steel body, 2"-6" Pneumatic machine
7 8www.nodha.com www.nodha.com
19 sizes machine for options.
Consult with us for special size.
For narrow working condition, pay attention to the axial and
radial clearance.
Steel Body Series
Aluminium Body Series
Tooling Chart
Description Part Number Application Sketch
M42 Cutting tool
5X25X100mm
42C-5100
Standard cutting, for most
materials up to 30mm
Use on the standard tool box
M42 Cutting tool
6X25X100mm
42C-6100